
Anoka Planning Commission
Application Deadlines & Meeting Schedule 

Application deadlines are listed below for each Planning Commission meeting. Regular meetings 
are generally the first Tuesday of the month held at 7 p.m. in the City Council Chambers located 
on the 2nd floor of Anoka City Hall.  The Planning Commission work session is generally the 
third Tuesday of the month held at 5 p.m. in the Work Session Room located on the 2nd floor of 
Anoka City Hall.

Application deadlines are set at 39 or 40 days prior to Planning Commission regular meetings to 
provide other departments and outside agencies time to review applications (e.g., Anoka County, 
Metropolitan Council, State of Minnesota, DNR). Typically, outside agencies have 30 days to 
review applications. Deadlines allow the city to receive comments on applications to include in 
Planning Commission staff reports. Applications must be deemed complete by city staff. Staff has 
15 business days to review applications for completeness and will notify the applicant if 
additional information is required. The city has up to 60 days to review applications before 
making a final decision; the city may extend the review period to 120 days with written notice to 
the applicant. The city has 120 days to review subdivision applications.

2026 Meeting Schedule

Planning & Zoning 

Application Deadline 

Planning Commission 

Regular Meeting 

Planning Commission
Work Session

Tuesday, February 3 
Tuesday, March 3
Tuesday April 7
Tuesday, May 5
Tuesday, June 2
Tuesday, July 7 
Tuesday, August 4
Tuesday, September 1
Tuesday, October 6
Wednesday, November 4
Tuesday, December 1

Tuesday, January 6 Wednesday, January 21
Wednesday, February 21
Tuesday, March 17
Tuesday April 21
Tuesday, May 19
Tuesday, June 16
Tuesday, July 21
Tuesday, August 18
Tuesday, September 15
Tuesday, October 20
Tuesday, November 17
Tuesday, December 15

Friday, January 23
Friday, February 27
Friday, March 27
Friday, April 24
Friday, May 29
Friday, June 26
Friday, July 24
Friday, August 28
Friday, September 25
Friday, October 23

Friday, December 26




